

Exhibitor Invitation

NMWWA 2025 70th Annual Conference being held at the Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces, NM January 27-30, 2025

The NMWWA is sponsoring the 70th Annual Conference that will attract about 300 participants working in the water & wastewater field from throughout NM. We have made room available for 40 Exhibitors. The classes will give the attendees the highest quality instruction possible in the field of water & wastewater. Exhibitor registration is at \$610 which includes a display table, a "Meet & Greet" and door prizes. A block of rooms are reserved at the Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces for NMWWA participants. For reservation call 575-522-4300. (Mention that you are with NMWWA to get the \$107 special rate) Make reservations early.

You can set up a booth either on Sunday, January 26th from 2:00 – 5:00 or on Monday morning. For additional information, please contact: Caroline Sanchez at (505)-753-8840 or email at <u>csmartinez@windstream.net</u>

Please fill out the attached form and email or mail it with a check by December 31, 2024 to NM Water & Wastewater Association, P.O. Box 819, Espanola, NM 87532

The NMWWA 70th Annual Conference offers many opportunities for the Vendors to display their products and services. By displaying and having your support at our schools, you will have full access to meet and develop comradeships with all water and wastewater Operators from across the State.



"Meet & Greet"

Sponsored by: NMWWA Exhibitors

NM Water & Wastewater Association

2025 - 70th Annual Conference

- * Music
- * Food
- * Refreshments
- * Door Prizes &
- * Entertainment

Tuesday, January 28th 5:30 – 9:00 Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces



Exhibitor Invitation

NMWWA 2025 70th Annual Conference

Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces, NM

January 27-30, 2025

DISPLAY HOURS

You may setup your Exhibit on Sunday January 26th from 2:00-5:00 pm or Monday Morning.

Exhibits are from Monday-Wednesday January 27-30th Display 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Tables are first come first serve

Accommodation Information:

Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces 705 South Telshor Blvd Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 Hotel: 575-522-4300 Reservations: 866-383-0443 Hotel Rate: \$107

(Mention you are with NM Water & Wastewater Assoc. to get the special rate)

(Click on the Link Below to Book Rooms) 2501NMWWAG Deadline to Book Rooms: January 20, 2025



Exhibitor Invitation

NMWWA 2025 70th Annual Conference

Hotel Encanto de Las Cruces, NM

January 27-30, 2025

For information contact: Caroline Sanchez or Rose Martinez email: <u>csmartinez@windstream.net</u>, <u>Rmtz.nmwwa@gmail.com</u>

<u>Notice to Exhibitors</u>: The NMWWA is not responsible for any lost or stolen items during any training schools sponsored by the NMWWA.

COST: \$610

Visit <u>www.nmwwa.org</u> website for all information

If any Exhibitor is interested in helping fund coffee breaks, please contact Caroline Sanchez. Thank you





Exhibitor Registration

2025 NMWWA 70th Annual Conference

Registration Form

Register Online

Pay Online



2024 NMWWA Annual Conference Exhibitors

Thank You COOMBS HOPKINS Co.

For your generous donation to the 2024 NMWWA Annual Confernce Coffee Breaks!

COOMBS HOPKINS





AquaSmart Inc.



CORE & MAIN



Daggett Control Co.



GOBLE SAMPSON



James Cooke & Hobson (JCH)



NM Environment Construction Programs Bureau

Thank you for your support!



Border Marketing Inc.



Electric Supply Source



Duke's Root Control



Instrumentation & Controls



M&H Kennedy Valve

NM Tap Master



Pete's Equipment Repair, Inc



Pipestone Equipment

2024 NMWWA Annual Conference Exhibitors Thank you for your support!



PureOps

Souder Miller & Associates



Relevant Solutions







Tank Industry Consultant



TecSolutions Consultants LLC



Ten Point Sales & Marketing



VEGA America's



Water Meters of NM



West Tech Equipment